


5017005

5457001

5457003

11017002

12017001

12017002

12017003

12017009

12018011

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

2301

2083

6250

4810

11854

749

16083

1750

7221

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

234

631

2649

1878

200

431

3904

288

234

424

1781

1878

200

431

3904

288

4514

4513

4513

4514

3105

4514

4514

4630

3105

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GOKUL OCM

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

GOKUL OCM

GOKUL OCM

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G9 G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G9G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

234

631

2649

1878

200

431

3904

288

143

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

234

424

1781

1878

200

431

3904

288

143

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

.672418043

.672418043

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

207

868

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 1

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 2FEB-18 ROUND 2



12018011

12037002

12037003

12037004

12047002

12047006

12047007

12047008

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

7221

29437

25000

11937

17190

646

897

1572

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

143

4500

12728

3534

9794

372

125

659

143

4500

11834

3534

8811

372

125

443

3105

3619

4513

4514

3619

3105

3605

4514

4630

4514

3225

4513

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

SASTI OC

GOKUL OCM

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

GOKUL OCM

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G9 G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G10 G13MIX

G9 G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

4500

5000

2728

5000

3534

4244

2850

1500

1200

372

125

659

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

4500

5000

1834

5000

3534

4244

1867

1500

1200

372

125

443

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

.672418043

1

1

1

.655172414

1

1

1

1

.672418043

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

894

0

983

0

0

216

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 2

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 2FEB-18 ROUND 2



12048001

12407001

12407002

12428007

12437001

12457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

768

4800

14250

5229

4472

31678

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

437

205

4551

249

213

10010

294

205

4034

249

213

9679

4513

4514

3605

3619

3105

3105

3225

4513

4514

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

SASTI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G10 G13MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

437

205

1500

3051

249

213

1500

1010

7500

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

294

205

983

3051

249

213

1500

679

7500

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.672418043

1

.655172414

1

1

1

1

.672418043

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

17

18

19

20

21

22

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

143

0

517

0

0

331

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 3

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 2FEB-18 ROUND 2



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : FEB-18
Page No : 1

ROUND : 2
STATEMENT B 2

3105

3225

3605

3619

4513

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SASTI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G11_5C

G10G13M

G8G10M

G9G10M

G9G10M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G11 CRUROM

G10 G13MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

20934

3537

2850

54246

5456

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12017001

12018011

12037002

12047002

12428007

12437001

12047007

12457004

12047002

12407002

12037003

12037004

12407002

5457001

5457003

12037003

12047008

12048001

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Maratha Cement Works

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

200

143

4500

4244

249

213

125

1500

2850

1500

5000

3534

3051

631

2649

2728

659

437

1010

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

200

143

4500

4244

249

213

125

1500

1867

983

5000

3534

3051

424

1781

1834

443

294

679

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9549

1625

4350

11585

8114

9549

1625

2850

11585

5455

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.6551724138

.6551724138

1

1

1

.6724180429

.6724180429

.6724180429

.6724180429

.6724180429

.6724180429

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : FEB-18
Page No : 2

ROUND : 2
STATEMENT B 2

4514

4514

4630

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

GOKUL OCM

GOKUL OCM

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G11_4N

G8G8M

G9G10M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G11 CRUROM

G8 MIX

G9G10 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

34138

9935

2350

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

5017005

11017002

12017003

12407001

12457004

12017002

12037003

12047002

12047006

12017009

12047002

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Maratha Cement Works

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Name

Name

Name

234

1878

3904

205

7500

431

5000

1500

372

288

1200

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

234

1878

3904

205

7500

431

5000

1500

372

288

1200

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

13721

7303

1488

13721

7303

1488

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



Sheet3

Page 1

STATEMENT-C2

AREA / COLLIERY GRADE SIZE OFFER QTY

CHANDRAPUR AREA
3105 DURGAPUR OC SEC V (COST PLUS) G11 CRUROM (-100 MM) 11385

SUB TOTAL 11385
NAGPUR AREA

3225 INDER UG TO OC CONV G10G13 MIX 1912
SUB TOTAL 1912

BALLARPUR AREA
3617 GOURI DEEP OC (COST PLUS) G12 CRUROM (-100MM) 20000
3617 GOURI DEEP OC (COST PLUS) G11G13 MIX 20000
3619 POUNI II EXPN. OC G9G10 MIX 42661

SUB TOTAL 82661
UMRER

4514 GOKUL OC G8G8 MIX 2632
4514 GOKUL OC G11 CRUROM (-250 MM) 20417

SUB TOTAL 23049
WANI (NORTH)

4630 BHANDEWADA  INCLINE G9G10 MIX 862
4670 KUMBHARKANI INCLINE G8G8 MIX 824
4605 UKNI OC (COST PLUS) G11 CRUROM (-100 MM) 6250

SUB TOTAL 7936
PENCH AREA

3327 MATHANI G8 STEAM 1200
3341 NEHARIA G8 STEAM 1500
3330 URDHAN OC G9G9 MIX 10000
3355 SHIVPURI OC PATCHES G8 SLACK 16000

SUB TOTAL 28700
GRAND TOTAL  (ROAD) 155643

THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION OF 
COAL FOR CSA CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN THE 

THIRD/FINAL ROUND FOR THE  MONTH OF FEB'18
COLLIERY 

CODE



5017004

5017005

5047001

5047002

5437002

5457001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

9413

2301

183

204

817

2083

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4514

3212

4514

3615

3223

3619

3212

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GOKUL OCM

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GOKUL OCM

PAONI OC

SAONER MINE NO. III

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

GONDEGAON PROJECT

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G11 MIX

G8 STEAM

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

9413

366

1701

183

204

817

183

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 1

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

234

0

0

0

0

9413

366

1935

183

204

817

183

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

9413

2301

183

204

817

FEB-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



5457001

5457003

11017002

11047001

11447001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Vindhya Papers

MOIL Limited (CPSU)

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

2083

6250

4810

128

112

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3222

3225

3509

3615

4501

4513

3212

3222

3225

3509

3615

4501

4513

3212

4514

3509

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

SAONER UG II

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

TAWA II

PAONI OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SAONER UG II

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

TAWA II

PAONI OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GOKUL OCM

TAWA II

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8 STEAM

G10 G13MIX

G6   STEAM

G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G8 STEAM

G10 G13MIX

G6   STEAM

G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G6   STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

300

400

183

174

212

0

220

100

1200

189

959

933

0

2932

0

128

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

6

7

8

9

10

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

207

868

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 2

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

0

0

424

0

0

0

0

0

0

1781

0

1878

0

300

400

183

174

212

424

220

100

1200

189

959

933

1781

2932

1878

128

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

1876

5382

4810

128

FEB-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



11447001

12017001

12017002

12017003

12017009

12017011

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

MOIL Limited (CPSU)

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

112

11854

749

16083

1750

1569

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3604

3105

3123

4514

4501

4514

3212

4514

4501

4630

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

SASTI UG

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PADMAPUR OC

GOKUL OCM

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GOKUL OCM

UMRER OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G8 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

0

4845

3809

3000

318

0

6096

6083

212

1250

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

10

11

12

13

14

15

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 3

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

200

0

0

0

431

0

3904

0

288

112

5045

3809

3000

318

431

6096

9987

212

1538

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

112

11854

749

16083

1750

FEB-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12017011

12018011

12037002

12037003

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

1569

7221

29437

25000

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4514

3105

3123

3105

3123

3167

3177

3602

3604

3612

3615

3123

3604

3619

4501

4513

4514

4518

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GOKUL OCM

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PADMAPUR OC

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

MANA

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PADMAPUR OC

SASTI UG

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G9G9 MIX

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

1569

4221

2857

0

1408

675

675

1125

2118

3238

3922

3137

2118

0

848

0

3312

2857

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

15

16

17

18

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

11776

894

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 4

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

143

0

4500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5000

0

1834

5000

0

1569

4364

2857

4500

1408

675

675

1125

2118

3238

3922

3137

2118

5000

848

1834

8312

2857

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

1569

7221

17661

24106

FEB-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12037004

12047002

12047005

12047006

12047007

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Kaygaon Paper Mills Ltd.

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

11937

17190

339

646

897

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3605

3612

3615

3619

3105

3120

3123

3167

3177

3602

3605

4514

4630

3225

4501

4514

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

MANA

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI OC

GOKUL OCM

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G10 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G6G7 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G10 G13MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

2000

2159

1307

2937

0

1694

3137

675

675

1125

0

0

0

339

274

0

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

19

20

21

22

23

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

1073

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 5

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

3534

4244

0

0

0

0

0

1867

1500

1200

0

0

372

2000

2159

1307

6471

4244

1694

3137

675

675

1125

1867

1500

1200

339

274

372

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

11937

16117

339

646

FEB-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12047007

12047008

12047010

12048001

12407001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Rasik Papers

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

897

1572

124

768

4800

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3222

3223

3225

4501

4513

4518

3223

3615

4501

4513

3123

4514

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

SAONER UG II

SAONER MINE NO. III

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

SAONER MINE NO. III

PAONI OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

PADMAPUR OC

GOKUL OCM

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G10 G13MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 STEAM

G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

500

272

0

255

372

286

124

204

127

0

4095

500

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

23

24

25

26

27

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

216

0

143

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 6

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

125

0

443

0

0

0

0

294

0

205

500

272

125

255

815

286

124

204

127

294

4095

705

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

897

1356

124

625

4800

FEB-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12407002

12428007

12437001

12437002

12447001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

MOIL Limited (CPSU)

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

14250

5229

4472

125

262

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3120

3123

3602

3604

3605

3612

3615

3619

3105

3123

3105

3123

4501

4501

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PADMAPUR OC

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PADMAPUR OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

706

349

750

452

4000

135

1307

2000

0

4980

0

4259

125

0

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

28

29

30

31

32

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

517

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 7

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

0

983

0

0

3051

249

0

213

0

0

0

706

349

750

452

4983

135

1307

5051

249

4980

213

4259

125

262

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

13733

5229

4472

125

FEB-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12447001

12457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

MOIL Limited (CPSU)

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name:

Name:

262

31678

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3109

3123

3167

3177

3212

3225

3605

3612

3615

4501

4513

4514

4514

4518

Unit Code

Unit Code

MAHAKALI

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

MANA

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

GOKUL OCM

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G9 STEAM

G11 CRUROM

G10 G13MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

1200

969

200

200

202

524

150

468

943

2434

172

11165

184

2857

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

32

33

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

331

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 8

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

0

0

1500

0

0

0

0

679

7500

0

0

1200

969

200

200

202

2024

150

468

943

2434

851

18665

184

2857

Allotted

Allotted

262

31347

FEB-18

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A


	3.pdf
	Sheet3


